Revision Date June 1, 2022 Page 1 of 3
FLH Series Mini Sealed 2.5 mm Pitch Poke-in Connectors
Product Specification S6205C Rev 1.3
About Amphenol
Commercial Products
Amphenol’s commercial
connector products are
used in a variety of end

WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6205C Rev 1.3
Product Numbering System- Sealed housings FLH - P2  3 - 00 -
  Series
FLH  FLH Mini Sealed 2.5 mm Pitch Connector Series Housings
  Housing Type
PX  P= Pin, X= Number of Contacts
SX  S= Socket, X= Number of Sockets
1  Vertical
2  Panel Mount Right Angle
3  With Poke-In Contacts Installed
00  Black Housing (Standard)
W0  White Housing
90  Unsealed Connectors
01  With Fir Tree Lock
02  Board Mount
03  Low Profile
Blank  Standard
0-9  Other Options
K  Kit